


C09000247

[ 02-2397-9298 523

B6/






The Common Law

Microsoft corporation ... 11
NLRB 11

UPS
Temp

CCW

Verizon



.20

21

21
.25

...29
...30

...30
.31

...30
...38

...40

.40
41

.43

.45
AT

.48

...95

v



US GAO Tablnetsi nffgreonnt OMor ker s,
Benefits | Blgo8ehomdRest of Wo
June 2000

Counci |l Di r efcEQ voef 9179/9871 conce
Framewor k éAgrpamenti me wor k,

| LO Convention 175






ILO

30

25



degradation of |abor

feminization of labor

housewifization of labor

informalization of labor

casualization of labor



peripheralization of labor

Dave Broad

salf-made men/women



frontier

new frontier

Social

new



democracy

socia system

egalitarian






soci al emaokemy

1990



virtuouscircle high

performance



30%
70%
$15,000

21%

The Common Law

10



at-will employees

Common Law

Self-

employed worker independent contractor

11



Microsoft corporation

Microsoft corporation

permatemp workers

1999

U.S Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit

NLRB

12



NLRB Nationa Labor Relations

Board 00O 17 DLRAA-1 2000

AFL-CIO

(AFL-CIO)
Lane Evans

Protection For Temporariesin the

13



Workplace

ERISA The ERISA Clarification Act
Employee Retirement Income

Security Act, ERISA

ERISA

The Equity For Temporary Workers Act

OSHA

Occupational Safety and Health Act

title 28 Labor and

L abor Relations Chapter28-6.10 The temporary Employee Protection

14



Act, section 28-6, 10-1

UPS

downsizing , outsourcing,

subcontracting and temporary employment

Full-time jobs

International Brotherhood of Teamsters UPS

UPS

15



UPS

Temp

what’ s wrong with temp work , areport on the temp

industry in Massachusetts by the campaign on contingent work

Temp

16



Family and Medical Leave Act

National Labor Relations Board National

Labor Relations Act

17



CCW

time work

and part-time work

work

CCW

Boston Campaign for Contingent Work,

contingent and part-

contingent
on-call leased work
30%

contingent and part-time

70-80%

The Workplace Equity Bill

18



19

UPS



Working Today

Verizon

Verizon Verizon

20



pay week

classification

4.35
68 4.35
16

workweek 16

21

15.6

equivalent



16

100

17 24

50

25

22



Regular

Part-Time Employee

40

23



1998 6

10 %
15 9
t he Dutch mBwvacl e
5
1982

Wassenaar Accord

24



1983

1960

1960

90

GDP

1960

25

58

70

45



70

1979 1980

80

80 90

1993 1 1

1996 11

26



1994

175
Groen LGnken Left
A
1/ 5 B C wor ks
counci |

4 5 Wassenaar

27



Saskatchewan

28



29



30



31



32



33



34

unsoci

a l

hour



Council Directiv
of 1997 conckerranmenwgo rtkh eAgr ee me nt

wor k

1997 6 6

35



1995

1996 6 ETUC

UNI CE

1997 6 6

36



37



38



39



the
regulations the directive the decision

the recommendaotpiionn 0 n

249

40



249 3

253

253

249

41



42

300



The Wor ki bgré@cmeve Regul at

1999 10 1 4 8
1997 7
1998 3 1998 11 18
1997 6
1 Parent al Leave LC
2 Eur operakns Whbounci | Dir
1000 150
3 Pa+Tti me Wor k

Directive

43



L O

175

compar abl e

f

paclZ®&omko94

ull -ti1 me wor k



45



46

convergenece



undel eymmment

47

c al



o nonuni on fir

Human Resource Management

New HRM Model

uni on avoi d

model s

1. HR M progressive technig

2 . uni oppsassi on model
O

nonunfitornms

48



Far ber

Far ber

wor ks counci l

Neo-Li ber al economic

49



soal di al ogue

Social Europe

50



1938 (LO) ( SAF)

51



52



53



HRM

54



8 0 %

55



56



70

175

8 0 %

%

57

convergenece



175

58



59



Li nkage

Br oad

60



Thorval dur TGyel fSawseodni sh Mode
Stress: A VWieewBtfamam,t St ockhol

1997, p. 12

1999 8 16

Bror Perjus - -

El ena | ankkova and Lowell Tur
Buil ding theeastweEnsapdnweoads
soci al partnership,

Ri chard W. Huhred DiGOwonstaeusrt il ma g

MoveimemStear ch for a Future

|l nternati Baal ewab@oa®7/ 4, f ol

Perspectives ,woPakr tSo/ltuitmeon or |

61



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Sara Hor owoday, wNigrkg Tnbgn mWmr k
Wor ker "GRolu@si n a Flexible Ec
2000, NonsWoarnkd,a rTdn ea nnda tQihrael | e n g
Changi ng E mpal nogyenmeenntt sPerrri BRA2 0

Pp393-398

Conti ngencto Mo raknedr sB eangenfBi ethsi n
Those of Woersktf oorfce, GAO, June
1999
Part-ti merwan#édsin ANpthke 199
of Soci als AfnfdaiEmpl oy ment
|l ncome pol wages baonrdirhealmat i o
Mi ni stry aff &8obci ahd Empl oy me

Part-ti meatwioogrkal Laber nOf f i

1993
Ma treorm adt if website |, UK
Ti t 1] e: Ant bn€Cobbdactivea Bar

| ndustrials ReNDat(izoond edi ti on)
Aut hor : Harry Charles Katz |,
0072286318

62



Publisher:i |l McBrgweH Educati c
publ i shed: July 14, 1999

For mat : H aurndbceorv eorf pNage s : 5
Li st price:

Si ze:

63



